STMicroelectronics
ANTENNA REFERENCE BOARD M24LR
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
ANT3-M24LR04E.pdf
ANT3-M24LR04E Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ANT3-M24LR04E,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Type: Antenna
Supplied Contents: Board
Series: -
Frequency: 13.56MHz
For Use With/Related Products: M24LR04E-R
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ANT3-M24LR04E Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ANT2525B00FT1575S
PATCH ANT GPS CP PIN BISECTOR
Yageo
RFQ
ANT3216LL15R1575A
PIFA CHIP ANTENNA GPS
Yageo
RFQ
ANT2525B00DT1516S
PATCH ANT GPS/GLO CP PIN
Yageo
RFQ
ANT3505B000TWQUDA
RESONATOR ANTENNA SMD GSM
Yageo
RFQ
ANT2801
ANT
RFQ
ANT2525JB08B1575A
ACTIVE ANT GPS USE 25X25X4
Yageo
RFQ
ANT3216A063R2400A
PIFA CHIP ANTENNA 2.4GHZ
Yageo
RFQ
ANT3216A093R2400A
YAGEO
RFQ
ANT3-M24LR-A
ANTENNA REF FOR M24LR-A
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
ANT3216LL00R2400A
YAGEO
RFQ
9T08052A6651DAHFT
RES SMD 6.65K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A6653BBHFT
RES SMD 665K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A4531DAHFT
RES SMD 4.53K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A22R0DAHFT
RES SMD 22 OHM 0.5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A2743DAHFT
RES SMD 274K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A44R2CAHFT
RES SMD 44.2 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A4422DAHFT
RES SMD 44.2K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A35R7CAHFT
RES SMD 35.7 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A3320CAHFT
RES SMD 332 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A1200CAHFT
RES SMD 120 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ